Dive Prices Dhonveli T
s - Simply the best

1st May 2024 to 31st October 2025 page 1 Yoryna®

*all prices in USD DIVE &: SAIL

Diving (incl. Tank and Weight) Price
Scuba Review (mandatory less than 30 logged dives or 1 year no diving) 98
Single dive 54
8 Dives 408
12 Dives 576
18 Dives 828
6 Dive days six consecutive dive days 570
Additional day 6 dive days 95
Night Dive additional 7
Private guiding, additional per diver 30

Introductory Courses (incl. all equipments)
Introduction dive or Bubble maker 65
Resort Diver 98
Further Resort Dive 75

Courses (without certification)
Scuba Diver incl. equipmnet 345
Open Water Diver course incl. equipmnet 536
Referral for OWD incl. equipmnet 356
Scuba Diver Up Grade to OWD incl. equipmnet 264
Advanced OWD course excl. equipment and boat 374
Specialty course excl. equipment and boat, per dive 90
Rescue course excl. equipment and boat 552
Nitrox course 160

Certification
Open Water Diver, Advanced, Nitrox, Speciality, Rescue 150
Adventure dive 30

Boat trip and excursion

Boat 1 16
Boat 2 22
Full day or Earlymorning Excursions 45

Equipment rental

BCD per dive 4
Regulator per dive 4
Computer per dive 4
Wetsuit per dive 4
UW Torch per dive 7
15 litter tank per dive 5
Camera Half Day 22
Camera Full Day 35
Mask per day 5
Snorkel per day 3
Fins per day 5
Snorkel Set  (M,S,F) Per day 13
Snorkel Set  (M,S,F) 6 days (6 consecutive days) 65
Full Face Mask Per day 10
Full Face Mask 6 days (6 consecutive days) 48

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax (GST) 16%
All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.



Watersports Prices Dhonveli q IMV&

1st May 2024 to 31st October 2025 page 2 L ety ‘ﬁ% #"3 ée_rf

*qll prices in USD DIVE &: SAIL

Windsurfing Price
Windsurf board & sail rental (license required) 1 hour 30
Private Lesson 1 hour 60
Fun Course 2 hours 140
Hernes [ Jacket [ Shoes per item 1 hour 5

Catamaran
Rental (license required) per hour 45
Check sailing per person 30 mins 35
Private Lesson per person 1 hour 85
Refresh Lesson per person 1 hour 65
Fun Course per person 2 hours 160
Sunset Sailing with captain per person 45 mins 80

Sailing with Captain

Captain Sail 1-2 person 1 hour 75
Captain Sail 1-2 person 2 hours 140
Captain Sail 1-2 person 3 hours 195
Additional hour after 3 hours per hour 30

Sailing and Snorkeling

Sail and Snorkeling 1-2 person 90 mins 85

Sail and Snorkeling 1-2 person 3 hours 165

Additional hour after 3 hours per hour 30
Snorkeling Lesson

Lesson per person 1hour 35

Guided Snorkeling per person 1 hour 30

Night Snorkeling per person (torch include) 1 hour 38

Snorkeling 1 spot trip per person (boat fee 22 include) 57

Snorkeling 2 spots Trip per person (boat fee 22 include) 92
Pedalo

Rental 1 hour 24
Canoe

Single 1 hour 16

Double 1 hour 24

Glass Canoe 1 hour 38

Banana / Fun Tube / Sofar

Ride per person min 2 pax 15 mins 35

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax (GST) 16%

All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.



Watersports Prices Dhonveli

1st May 2024 to 31st October 2025 page 3
*all prices in USD

Water Ski/ Wakeboard / Knee Board / SUP Ski

Lap round

Lesson

Sup ski Lesson [ Lap round
Hydrofoil Board

Lap

Hydrofoil Ski lesson

Hydrofoil Wingsail
Rental (license required)

Privet Lesson

Fly Board
Flight
Flight

Training Lesson

Jetski Rental
Rental
Jetski Tour
Fun Fun Finding Dolphin or Sandbank
See it All Snorkeling & Finding Dolphine
Doit All Snorkeling & Sandbank & Finding Dolphin
Parasailing
Single Flight 1person (8 year plus)
Double Flight 2person (8 yearplus)
Triple Flight 3 person (8 yearplus)
Private Flight 2 person (8 yearplus)

Mercan Charter

Marcan Charter max 6 pax

Additional Hour per hour

Package "Dhonveli Adventure” USD 290 (single share)
Jetski
Fun Tube
Fly Baord Training Lesson

Wake Baord or Knee Board or Water Ski Lesson

'& ﬁryy:@ the best

Q""tvnﬁ
DIVE &: SAIL

15 mins
30 mins

15 mins

15 mins

30 mins

1 hour

1 hour

15 mins
30 mins

30 mins

15 mins
30 mins

1 hour

1 hour
2 hours

3 hours

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins

1 hour
2 hour

3 hour

15 mins
15 mins
30 mins

30 mins

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax (GST) 16%

All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.

Price
45
75
45

65
85

55
85

95
135
140

68
126
198

250
298
399

100
166
236
245

320
512
672
224

290



