Dive Prices

Dhonveli

1st May 2024 to 31st October 2025 *all prices in USD page 1



iving (incl. Tank and Weight)			Price
·	ry less than 30 log	ged dives or 1 year no diving)	98
Single dive			54
8 Dives			408
12 Dives			576
18 Dives			828
6 Dive days	six c	onsecutive dive days	570
Additional day 6 dive days			95
Night Dive additional			7
Private guiding, additional p	oer diver		30
troductory Courses (incl. all e	equipments)		
Introduction dive or Bubble	maker		65
Resort Diver			98
Further Resort Dive			75
ourses (without certification)			
Scuba Diver		incl. equipmnet	345
Open Water Diver course		incl. equipmnet	536
Referral for OWD		incl. equipmnet	356
Scuba Diver Up Grade to OWD incl. equipmnet			
Advanced OWD course excl. equipment and boat			
Specialty course excl. equipment and boat, per dive			
Rescue course		excl. equipment and boat	552
Nitrox course			160
ertification			
Open Water Diver, Advance	d, Nitrox, Specia	lity, Rescue	150
Adventure dive			30
oat trip and excursion			
Boat 1			16
Boat 2			22
Full day or Earlymorning Excursions			
	carsions		45
quipment rental BCD	per dive		4
Regulator	per dive		4
	· ·		4
Computer Wetsuit	per dive		4
UW Torch	per dive		4
	per dive		7
15 litter tank	per dive		5
Camera Half Day			22
Camera Full Day	nor dou		35
Mask	per day		5
Snorkel	per day		3
Fins	per day		5
Snorkel Set (M,S,F)	Per day	(f	13
	6 days	(6 consecutive days)	65
Snorkel Set (M,S,F)			
Full Face Mask Full Face Mask	Per day 6 days	(6 consecutive days)	10 48

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax (GST) 16% All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.

Watersports Prices

Dhonveli

1st May 2024 to 31st October 2025 *all prices in USD

page 2



Vindsurfing				Price
Windsurf board & sail rental	(license required)		1 hour	30
Private Lesson			1 hour	60
Fun Course			2 hours	140
Hernes / Jacket / Shoes	per item		1 hour	5
atamaran				
Rental	(license required)		per hour	45
Check sailing	per person		30 mins	35
Private Lesson	per person		1 hour	85
Refresh Lesson	per person		1 hour	65
Fun Course	per person		2 hours	160
Sunset Sailing with captain	per person		45 mins	80
ailing with Captain				
Captain Sail	1 - 2 person		1 hour	75
Captain Sail	1 - 2 person		2 hours	140
Captain Sail	1 - 2 person		3 hours	195
Additional hour	after 3 hours		per hour	30
ailing and Snorkeling				
Sail and Snorkeling	1 - 2 person		90 mins	85
Sail and Snorkeling	1 - 2 person		3 hours	165
Additional hour	after 3 hours		per hour	30
norkeling Lesson				
Lesson	per person		1 hour	35
Guided Snorkeling	per person		1 hour	30
Night Snorkeling	per person (torch include)		1 hour	38
Snorkeling 1 spot trip	per person (boat fee	22 include)		57
Snorkeling 2 spots Trip	per person (boat fee	22 include)		92
edalo				
Rental			1 hour	24
anoe				
Single			1 hour	16
Double			1 hour	24
Glass Canoe			1 hour	38
anana / Fun Tube / Sofar				
Ride	per person	min 2 pax	15 mins	35

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax (GST) 16% All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.

Watersports Prices

Dhonveli

1st May 2024 to 31st October 2025 *all prices in USD

page 3



Vater Ski / Wakeboar	d / Knee Board / SUP Ski		Price
Lap	round	15 mins	45
Lesson		30 mins	75
Sup ski Lesson / L	ap round	15 mins	45
ydrofoil Board			
Lap		15 mins	65
Hydrofoil Ski less	on	30 mins	85
ydrofoil Wingsail			
Rental	(license required)	1 hour	55
Privet Lesson		1 hour	85
ly Board			
Flight		15 mins	95
Flight		30 mins	135
Training Lesson		30 mins	140
etski Rental			
Rental		15 mins	68
		30 mins	126
		1 hour	198
etski Tour			
Fun Fun	Finding Dolphin or Sandbank	1 hour	250
See it All	Snorkeling & Finding Dolphine	2 hours	298
Do it All	Snorkeling & Sandbank & Finding Dolphin	3 hours	399
arasailing			
Single Flight	1 person (8 year plus)	15 mins	100
Double Flight	2 person (8 year plus)	15 mins	166
Triple Flight	3 person (8 year plus)	15 mins	236
Private Flight	2 person (8 year plus)	15 mins	245
ercan Charter			
Marcan Charter	max 6 pax	1 hour	320
		2 hour	512
		3 hour	672
Additional Hour	per hour		224
ackage "Dhonveli Ad	lventure" USD 290 (single share)		2
Jetski		15 mins	
Fun Tube		15 mins	
Fly Baord Training	g Lesson	30 mins	
Wake Baord or Kı	nee Board or Water Ski Lesson	30 mins	

* The prices do not include Service Charge 10% and Tax (GST) 16% All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.